CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Indoor

1 Year Limited Warranty
12.59

E26

5

Al9

60

3.42

Clear

Stowe - 56025-FB

5 Light Chandelier

Color Flat Black

als

As the name implies, the Stowe collection by Craftmade can help
create a warm and welcoming meeting place for friends and
family. Offered in brushed polished nickel or flat black, this
assortment of chandeliers, foyer pendants, pendant and four sizes
of vanity bath bars featuring clear glass delivers both style and

value.

e Clear Glass

¢ Available in Brushed Polished Nickel or Flat Black

e 60W Medium Bulbs (Not Included)

e Additional 12" rods part numbers: #560-DOWNROD-(FINISH),
#560-DOWNROD2-(FINISH)

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Downrod Length (in.)
2nd Downrod (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

23

23
13.50
120
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