CRAFTMADE



Stowe - 56025-FB

5 Light Chandelier

Color Flat Black





As the name implies, the Stowe collection by Craftmade can help create a warm and welcoming meeting place for friends and family. Offered in brushed polished nickel or flat black, this assortment of chandeliers, foyer pendants, pendant and four sizes of vanity bath bars featuring clear glass delivers both style and value.

- Clear Glass
- Available in Brushed Polished Nickel or Flat Black
- 60W Medium Bulbs (Not Included)
- Additional 12" rods part numbers: #560-DOWNROD-(FINISH), #560-DOWNROD2-(FINISH)

Specs ^ Dimensions

Mounting Location	indoor
Warranty	1 Year Limited Warranty
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	12.59
Bulb Base	E26
Bulbs	5
Bulb Size	A19
Bulb Wattage	60
Carton Size (CU FT)	3.42
Glass or Shade Color	Clear

Depth (in.)	23
Width (in.)	23
Height (in.)	13.50
Leadwire Length (in.)	120
Downrod Length (in.)	12
2nd Downrod (in.)	6
Canopy Width (in.)	5
Canopy Height (in.)	0.79
Canopy Length (in.)	5

 ${\it Craftmade} \cdot {\it PO} \ {\it Box} \ 191063 \cdot {\it Dallas}, \ {\it TX} \cdot {\it 75219} \cdots \\ @\ 2023 \ {\it All} \ {\it Rights} \ {\it Reserved}$